Last name

Banks
Banks
Bennett
Bennett
Blin
Bradley
Collins
Cox
Crompton
Davie
Emrich
Giles
Glyn-Jones
Glyn-Jones
Graham
Graham
Graham
Graham
Granat
Guinness
Hedger
Hedger
Holland
Homeyard
Jones
Larwood
McCarney
Menday
Miller
Miller
Millington
Nair
Neale
Nicholas
O'Brien
Parker
Payne
Power
Ralph
Rastogi
Rees-Gildea
Rhodes

First name Sex Membership

Don
Michael
David W
Max
Henri
David
Matthew
Mark
Philip
Graham
Teddy
Charlie
Ben
Hector
Arthur B
Cassie M
David B
William M
Russell G
Keith
Alec
Timothy
Elliott
Keith
Chris
Peter
Rudi
Arthur
Alexander
Dominic
Darren
Rakesh
George
Michael D
Paul W
Colin L
Matthew ]
PjJ

Toby

SEEEEIREEIRZIRELITEELEIZILELZEEZEREERERZEREREREREREKR
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T EEREEREXR

Nayan Keats M

Calum
Lawrence

M
M

Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
None
None
Bronze
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
None
None
Bronze
Bronze
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Bronze
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold

Rating

Code
146439F
291992]
106595G
291744A
307363E
278272]
317676K
291073B
292570K
350976L
342286A
319340]
330136K
319341L
272441]
276682G
111484A
266896]
111505E
278273L
284954K
295160F
341900K
262988E
113785C
114094C
343232E
253873]
282488H
291743K
191805K
285956H
282489K
116199E
151595A
244423K
246394F
313681E
303285B
313367K
307474C
182084K

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
8290 1521K 0000
8290 1726K  1664K
8290 1384K 0000
8290 2025K  1878K
8290 1572A 1695A
8290 1366K  1214K
8290 1249K  1298A
8290 1083K  0982K
8290 1429K 0000
8290 1549K  1579P
8290 1300P 1222K
8290 1651K  1633K
8290 1432K  1516P
8290 1323K  1153K
8290 0000 0000
8290 2021K  1834K
8290 2224A  2084K
8290 1997K  1916K
8290 2244A  2346K
8290 1632K  1548P
8290 2089K  1886K
8290 1599K  1749K
8290 0000 0000
8290 1949K  2053K
8290 2132K  2445K
8290 1915K  1810K
8290 0000 0745K
8290 0000 0000
8290 0000 0000
8290 2109K  1938P
8290 1537P 1488P
8290 1904K 0000
8290 1894K 0000
8290 0000 0000
8290 1687K  1460P
8290 0000 0000
8290 2165A  2478P
8290 0000 0000
8290 1447K  1412K
8290 1989A 1771A
8290 0000 0000
8290 1561K  1350K

Standard
Rating

1521K
1726K
1384K
2025K
1572A
1366K
1249K
1083K
1429K
1549K
1300P
1651K
1432K
1323K
0000

2021K
2224A
1997K
2244A
1632K
2089K
1599K
0000

1949K
2132K
1915K
0000

0000

0000

2109K
1537P
1904K
1894K
0000

1687K
0000

2165A
0000

1447K
1989A
0000

1561K



Last name

Salajee
Saunders
Shanmugam
Skinner
Trinkwon
Wallis
Walsh

First name

Kaysan
Ernest
Srikandha
Nicholas H
Robin
David
Kevin

Wannasin Bell Charlie

Whiting
Wilton
Wreford
Young

Marcus
Maximilian
Barnaby
Jon

Sex Membership

ST ELEER

None
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
None
None
Bronze

Rating

Code
307366L
313810A
352083D
119098C
253875B
121037D
260512A
307368D
155757K
304501]
317465H
281811F

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
8290 0000 1293K
8290 1245P 1020K
8290 1807K  1800P
8290 1864K  1894K
8290 0000 0000
8290 1568K  1549K
8290 0000 0000
8290 1701A 1518K
1475K  1701P
8060 1948K 0000
8290 1664K  1798P
8290 1441K 0000

Standard
Rating

0000

1245P
1807K
1864K
0000

1568K
0000

1701A
1475K
1948K
1664K
1441K



